9012 Congress Calendar

Dr. George W. Waddles, Sr. — Congress President Dr. Julius Scruggs, Convention President
Dr. Elliott Cuff, Congress Dean Dr. Calvin McKinney, General Secretary
January
16-22 NBC Mid-Winter Board Meeting Baptist World Center
17 CONGRESS BOARD MEETING —4:00 - 6:00 PM Baptist World Center Auditorium
26 Alabama Cross Country Tour Greater Shiloh Baptist Church
Reception and Worship Service — 5:00 PM 2135 Jefferson Avenue | Birmingham, AL
February
7-8 Louisiana Baptist Convention Mobile Registration St. Rest Baptist Church

611 E. Union Street |Minden, LA

9-10 GLB Convention Mobile Registration St. John Baptist Church of Glenmary
1000 Florida Street |Tallulah, LA

Embassy Suites

15-18 Married Couples Conference 4914 Constitution |Baton Rouge, LA

24-25 Texas Mobile Registration Galilee Baptist Church

415 Galilee Rd | Hallsville, TX 75602

March
2 Tennessee/Mississippi Congress Tour Brown Baptist Church
Reception and Worship Service - 5:00 PM 980 Stateline Road E. | Southaven, MS
2-3  One Mississippi Mobile Registration Brown Baptist Church
980 Stateline Road E. | Southaven, MS
23-24 Super Superintendent’s Conference Baptist World Center
1700 World Center Dr. | Nashville, TN
26 Georgia Cross Country Tour First African Baptist Church
Reception and Worship Service — 5:00 PM 23 Montgomery St. | Savannah, GA 31401
April
May

Congress 2012 Calendar



June

Sun 17
Mon 18

Tues 19

Wed 20

Thurs 21

Fri 22

August
1-4

NATIONAL BAPTIST CONGRESS ANNUAL SESSION

Opening Worship Service
Congress Musical

Dean’s Address

Faculty Banquet
Worship Service
Oratorical Contest
Worship Service
President’s Educational Banquet
President’s Address
Young Adult Explosion
Commencement
Children’s Rally

Youth Rally

Singles Conference

September
3-6 National Baptist Convention Annual Session

October

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

2:00 PM

5:30 PM

7:00 PM

1:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

2:00 PM

7:00 PM

2:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

AMERICAS CONVENTION CENTER
America’s Center — Hall 6
America’s Center - Hall 6
America’s Center - Hall 6
America’s Center

America’s Center - Hall 6
America’s Center — Ferrara Theatre
America’s Center - Hall 6
America’s Center Ballroom
America’s Center — Hall 6
America’s Center — Hall 6
America’s Center — Hall 6
America’s Center — Hall 6

America’s Center — Hall 6

New Mt. Olive Baptist Church
400 NW Avenue | Ft. Lauderdale, FL

Atlanta, Georgia
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FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT:

diohnson@nationalbaptist.com
General Secretary



mailto:djohnson@nationalbaptist.com

