





Dr. George W. Waddles, Sr. – Congress President Dr. Elliott Cuff, Congress Dean Dr. Julius Scruggs, Convention President Dr. Calvin McKinney, General Secretary

January		
16-22	NBC Mid-Winter Board Meeting	Baptist World Center
17	CONGRESS BOARD MEETING – 4:00 – 6:00 PM	Baptist World Center Auditorium
26	Alabama Cross Country Tour Reception and Worship Service – 5:00 PM	Greater Shiloh Baptist Church 2135 Jefferson Avenue Birmingham, AL
February		
7-8	Louisiana Baptist Convention Mobile Registration	St. Rest Baptist Church 611 E. Union Street Minden, LA
9-10	GLB Convention Mobile Registration	St. John Baptist Church of Glenmary 1000 Florida Street Tallulah, LA
15-18	Married Couples Conference	Embassy Suites 4914 Constitution Baton Rouge, LA
24-25	Texas Mobile Registration	Galilee Baptist Church 415 Galilee Rd Hallsville, TX 75602
March		
2	Tennessee/Mississippi Congress Tour Reception and Worship Service - 5:00 PM	Brown Baptist Church 980 Stateline Road E. Southaven, MS
2-3	One Mississippi Mobile Registration	Brown Baptist Church 980 Stateline Road E. Southaven, MS
23-24	Super Superintendent's Conference	Baptist World Center 1700 World Center Dr. Nashville, TN
26	Georgia Cross Country Tour Reception and Worship Service – 5:00 PM	First African Baptist Church 23 Montgomery St. Savannah, GA 31401

May

lune			
	NATIONAL BAPTIST CONGRESS ANN	UAL SESSION	AMERICAS CONVENTION CENTER
Sun 17	Opening Worship Service	7:00 PM	America's Center – Hall 6
Mon 18	Congress Musical	7:00 PM	America's Center - Hall 6
Tues 19	Dean's Address	2:00 PM	America's Center - Hall 6
	Faculty Banquet	5:30 PM	America's Center
	Worship Service	7:00 PM	America's Center - Hall 6
Wed 20	Oratorical Contest	1:00 PM	America's Center – Ferrara Theatre
	Worship Service	5:30 PM	America's Center - Hall 6
	President's Educational Banquet	6:00 PM	America's Center Ballroom
Thurs 21	President's Address	2:00 PM	America's Center – Hall 6
	Young Adult Explosion	7:00 PM	America's Center – Hall 6
Fri 22	Commencement	2:00 PM	America's Center – Hall 6
	Children's Rally	5:00 PM	America's Center – Hall 6
	Youth Rally	7:00 PM	America's Center – Hall 6
August			
1-4	Singles Conference		New Mt. Olive Baptist Church 400 NW Avenue Ft. Lauderdale, FL
Septembe	r		
3-6	National Baptist Convention Annual Session		Atlanta, Georgia
October			

FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT: <u>djohnson@nationalbaptist.com</u> General Secretary